SICOM8010
10 Port IP67 M12 Managed POE Industrial Ethernet Switch
The SICOM8010 series IP67 M12 managed POE industrial Ethernet
switches are designed for industrial applications in harsh environ-
ments. The M12 connectors ensure tight, robust connections, and
guarantee reliable operation, even for applications that are subject
to high vibration and shock. The SICOM8010 series Ethernet
switches provide 8 fast Ethernet M12 ports with 8 IEEE 802.3af

Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
Ordering Information
SICOM8010-8T-M12-UM  Unmanaged, 8 10/100Base-TX M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-8T-M12  Managed, 8 10/100Base-TX M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-8T-4P-M12-UM  Unmanaged, 2 Gigabit M12 copper ports, 4 10/100Base-TX POE M12 copper ports,
    4 10/100Base-TX M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-8T-4P-M12  Managed, 4 10/100Base-TX POE M12 copper ports, 4 10/100Base-TX M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-8T-8P-M12-UM  Unmanaged, 8 10/100Base-TX POE M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-8T-8P-M12  Managed, 8 10/100Base-TX POE M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-2GE-8T-M12-UM Unmanaged, 2 Gigabit M12 copper ports, 8 10/100Base-TX M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-2GE-8T-M12  Managed, 2 Gigabit M12 copper ports, 8 10/100Base-TX M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-2GE-8T-4P-M12-UM Unmanaged, 2 Gigabit M12 copper ports, 4 10/100Base-TX POE M12 copper ports,
    4 10/100Base-TX M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-2GE-8T-4P-M12  Managed, 2 Gigabit M12 copper ports, 4 10/100Base-TX POE M12 copper ports,
    4 10/100Base-TX M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-2GE-8T-8P-M12-UM Unmanaged, 2 Gigabit M12 copper ports, 8 10/100Base-TX POE M12 copper ports
SICOM8010-2GE-8T-8P-M12  Managed, 2 Gigabit M12 copper ports, 8 10/100Base-TX POE M12 copper ports
Model                                                        Description